held (b)

No.

(a)

As a %

of total

shares

held (b)

(A)

Promoter &

Promoter

Group 9 1,55,42,340 0 0 1,55,42,340 72.99 1,55,42,340 0 0 72.99 0 0 44,58,675 28.69 0 0 1,55,42,340

(B)  Public 147 57,50,660 0 0 57,50,660 27.01 57,50,660 0 0 27.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 57,50,660

( C)

Non

Promoter-

Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N.A N.A 0

(C1)

Shares

underlying

DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N.A N.A 0

(C2)

Shares held by

Employee

Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N.A N.A 0

   TOTAL 156 2,12,93,000 100 0 2,12,93,000 100 2,12,93,000 0 0 100.00 0 0 44,58,675 28.69 N.A N.A 2,12,93,000

Note:

Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to

the listing of the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of such equity shares.

47

7. The shareholding pattern before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No

Name of share

holder

Pre-issue Post Issue

No of equity

shares

As a % of Issued

Capital

No of equity

shares

As a % of Issued

Capital

(i) Promoter

1 Mr. Saremal Soni 3220800 15.13 3220800 12.88

2 Mr. Dinesh Soni 2315940 10.88 2315940 9.26

3 Mr. Jitendra Soni 2211330 10.39 2211330 8.85

 TOTAL (A) 7748070 36.40 7748070 30.99

(ii) Promoter Group

4 Mrs. Narmadadevi

Soni 2188230 10.28 2188230 8.75

5 Mrs. Kiranben Soni 1422300 6.68 1422300 5.69

6 M/s Dineshkumar

Soni HUF 1281060 6.02 1281060 5.12

7 M/s Saremal Soni

HUF 1181070 5.55 1181070 4.72

8 Mrs. Alkaben Soni 1139490 5.35 1139490 4.56

9 M/s Jitendrakumar

Soni HUF 582120 2.73 582120 2.33

 TOTAL (B) 7794270 36.60 7794270 31.18

(iii) Public

10 Public 5750660 27.00 5750660 23.00

 FPO

3705600 14.82

 TOTAL (C) 5750660 0.00 9456260 37.82

 TOTAL (A+B+C) 21293000 100.00 24998600 100.00

8. Details of Major Shareholders

i. List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on

February 21, 2021:

Our Company is listed on BSE SME Exchange. Hence, trading of the Equity Shares is on

continuing basis and therefore we have taken previous trading day List of Shareholders holding

1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company.

Sr.No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital

1.  Saremal Soni 3220800 15.13

2.  Dinesh Soni 2315940 10.88

3.  Jitendra Soni 2211330 10.39

4.  Narmadadevi Soni 2188230 10.28

5.  NSI Infinium Global Private Limited
@

  1860000 8.74

6.  Kiranben Soni 1422300 6.68

7.  Dineshkumar Soni HUF 1281060 6.02

8.  Saremal Soni HUF 1181070 5.55

9.  Alkaben Soni 1139490 5.35

48

10.  Affluence Gems private Limited
@

 930000 4.37

11.  EZI ventures Private Limited
$
 556000 2.61

12.  Jitendrakumar Soni HUF 582120 2.73

13.  NNM Securities Private Limited
#
 350000 1.64

TOTAL 19238340 90.35
@ Equity Shares were allotted in the IPO.
$ Equity Shares acquired from the open market.
# 2,98,000 Equity Shares were allotted in the IPO as a Market Maker of the Issue. Other 46,000 Equity Shares acquired

from the open market.

ii. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company ten days

prior to the date of the Prospectus i.e. as on February 14, 2021:

Sr.No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital

1.  Saremal Soni 3220800 15.13

2.  Dinesh Soni 2315940 10.88

3.  Jitendra Soni 2211330 10.39

4.  Narmadadevi Soni 2188230 10.28